Date Given

01/11/2019
21/02/2019

23/05/2019

24/05/2019

06/06/2019

23/05/2019

23/05/2019

24/05/2019

23/05/2019

27/06/2019

23/07/2019

03/09/2019

03/09/2019

26/07/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019
20/11/2019

20/11/2019

20/11/2019

The Duke of Gloucester's Gifts 2019

Ite

Plate
Painting

Martindale Abrasion Tester
The Hym Tunes Book

An Island at War Book
SATRA's 100 Year History
Book

Basic Shoemaking Book
Backdrop to a Legend' Book
Painting

Mr Phipps' Theatre Book
Framed drawing

Stein

Children's Codex 1300
Project Book

Framed Picture

Glass Trophy

Glass Memorabilia

Hamper
The Rutlanders Return' Book

Improving Agriculture in
Nineteenth Century Rutland'
Book

Description

Plate from Cars of Sheffield

Painting by Warwick Jacobs from the
Britain-Nepal Society Annual Dinner

SATRA STM 633 Martindale Abrasion Tester
from Northamptonshire Awayday

The Hym Tunes Book from the Gilbert and
Sullivan Dinner

An Island at War Book from Hayling Island
Memorial visit

SATRA 100 Year History' Book from
Northamptonshire Awayday

Basic Shoemaking Book from
Northamptonshire Awayday

Backdrop to a Legend' Book from Gilbert
and Sullivan Dinner

Painting from Northamptonshire Awayday
Mr Phipps' Theatre Book from East Sussex
Awayday

Framed drawing from Loughborough
Bellfoudry Trust

Stein from Tyne and Wear Awayday (Priory
of St John, Newcastle)

Children's Codex 1300 Project Book from
Tyne and Wear Awayday (Jarrow Hall)

Framed Picture of West Sussex County
Times

Glass Trophy from County Durham Awayday
(Tomlinson Hall)

Glass Memorabilia from County Durham
Awayday (Wilton Engineering)

Hamper from Rutland Awayday

The Rutlanders Return' Book from Rutland
Awayday

Improving Agriculture in Nineteenth
Century Rutland' Book from Rutland
Awayday



