## The Duke of Gloucester's Gifts 2019

Date Given	<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>
01/11/2019	Plate	Plate from Cars of Sheffield
21/02/2019	Painting	Painting by Warwick Jacobs from the Britain-Nepal Society Annual Dinner
23/05/2019	Martindale Abrasion Tester	SATRA STM 633 Martindale Abrasion Tester from Northamptonshire Awayday
24/05/2019	The Hym Tunes Book	The Hym Tunes Book from the Gilbert and Sullivan Dinner
06/06/2019	An Island at War Book	An Island at War Book from Hayling Island Memorial visit
23/05/2019	SATRA's 100 Year History Book	SATRA 100 Year History' Book from Northamptonshire Awayday
23/05/2019	Basic Shoemaking Book	Basic Shoemaking Book from Northamptonshire Awayday
24/05/2019	Backdrop to a Legend' Book	Backdrop to a Legend' Book from Gilbert and Sullivan Dinner
,,	Painting	
23/05/2019	Mr Dhiana' Theatra Dook	Painting from Northamptonshire Awayday
27/06/2019	Mr Phipps' Theatre Book	Mr Phipps' Theatre Book from East Sussex Awayday
23/07/2019	Framed drawing	Framed drawing from Loughborough Bellfoudry Trust
03/09/2019	Stein	Stein from Tyne and Wear Awayday (Priory of St John, Newcastle)
03/09/2019	Children's Codex 1300 Project Book	Children's Codex 1300 Project Book from Tyne and Wear Awayday (Jarrow Hall)
26/07/2019	Framed Picture	Framed Picture of West Sussex County Times
17/09/2019	Glass Trophy	Glass Trophy from County Durham Awayday (Tomlinson Hall)
17/09/2019	Glass Memorabilia	Glass Memorabilia from County Durham Awayday (Wilton Engineering)
20/11/2019	Hamper	Hamper from Rutland Awayday
20/11/2019	The Rutlanders Return' Book	The Rutlanders Return' Book from Rutland Awayday
20, 11, 2013	Improving Agriculture in Nineteenth Century Rutland'	Improving Agriculture in Nineteenth
20/11/2019	Book	Century Rutland' Book from Rutland Awayday